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RECOMMENDATION

STAFF APPOINTMENTS

ACTION REQUESTED

It is reccommended that the Board of Regents approve 42 staff appointments for the
reporting period June 1, 2016 through October 1, 2016.

STAFF SUMMARY

Of the 42 appointments, 19 (45 percent) are females, 23 (55 percent) are males.
Demographics of the total group indicate 11 (26 percent) African Americans, 29 (69
pereent) Caucasians, and 2 (5 percent) Hispanic.

FISCAL IMPLICATIONS

The salaries are part of the University’s 2016-2017 budget as approved by the Board of
Regents.

ADMINISTRATIVE RECOMMENDATION

The proposed Board action has been reviewed and is recommended for Board approval.
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EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY
STAFF APPOINTMENTS
For Activity Date Reporting Period
June 1, 2016 through October 1, 2016

Current Hire  Annual

Last Name First Name Job Title E Class Grade Org Title . Salary Appt % Ethnicity Gender
Carlson John Sr Corporate Relations Mgr PE 08 Univ Advising and Career Devel Ctr 6/3/2016 $54,570 100
Roberts Geoffery Academic Advisor PE 07 Director University Advising 6/3/2016 545,681 100
Mckaig Barbara Prog Spec Veteran 5SS PT 06 Stdy Chldrn and Family 6/3/2016 $20,279 50
Allen Jennifer Account Specialist CS 05 Physical Plant Business Operations 6/3/2016 $37.001 100
Krizan Sarah Prog Assc, Academic Programs PE Q7 English as a Second Language ESL 6/13/2016 545,681 100
Bidlack Jack Asst Dir, Comm Initiatives PE 09 Academic Service Learning 6/13/2016 $68,340 100
Decker Brandi Police Dispatcher cs 06 Public Safety 6/17/2016 540,228 100
Quoss Jule Asst Coach Sfth,Cc/Trk,Vol,Bsb AC 11 IA Womens Crew 7/1/2016 544,000 100
Callaway Cassandra Asst Coach, Women's Basketball AC 11 | A Womens Bktball 7/1/2016 $S60,000 100
Smith James President AP MGILA Presidents Office 7/1/2016 $400,000 100
Jameson Jeffery Elevator Repair/Control Spclst FM 25 Electrical 7/1/2016 $79,877 100
Walton Isaiah Manager, Basketball Operations AC 11 | A Womens Bkthall 7/1/2016 $38,000 100
Saccone Dylan Mgr Bsktball/Football Ops AC 11 | A Mens Football 7/15/2016 $59,500 100
Rakijas Mariel Asst Compliance Dir, Monitor PE 07 Compliance 7/15/2016 545,681 100
Kortman Jeftery Asst Dir Housing and Res Life AP MGIL1 Housing Admin 7/15/2016 560,000 100
Brown Sarah Head Coach (Gym/Soc/Wres/Crew) AC 15 | A Womens Gymn 7/27/2016 $71,500 100
Shelton Lloyd Case MGMT Coord, A & SA PE 08 Disability Resource Center 8/1/2016 553,000 100
Vangoss Andrea Asst Coach Sftb,Cc/Trk,Vol,Bsh AC 11 | A Womens Softhall 8/2/2016 540,000 100




Last Name

Simmaons

Gantz

Webster

Conaty

Hanselmann

McGrew

Davis

Ketchum

Krupa

Koscielniak

Herrera

Roe

Milton

Becerra

Randall

Marton

Biery

Lee

First Name

Solomon

Lakita

Thornisha

Sean

Christian

Emily

loline

Rayna

Sandra

Brian

Ariana

Derick

Mia

Dallas

Amanda

Michael

Raymond

Dylan

Job Title

Asst Coach Mens Track & Field

Mgr Bsktball/Football Ops

Accountant/Analyst

Asst Coach Strenth and Condit

Asst Coach Sfth,Cc/Trk,Vol,Bsh

Teacher |

Dir Labor & Employee Relations

Site Coordinator

Site Coordinator

Weh Developer

Prog Assc, Academic Programs

Asst Coach Sftb,Cc/Trk,Vol,Bsh

Asst Dir Constit Relations

Asst Coach Sfth,Cc/Trk,Vol,Bsb

Mgr Bsktball/Foothall Ops

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY
STAFF APPOINTMENTS

For Activity Date Reporting Period

June 1, 2016 through October 1, 2016

E Class

AC

AC

PE

AC

AC

PT

AP

PT

PT

PE

PE

AC

AP

AC

AC

FM

FM

FM

Grade

11

=

08

11

11

06

MGIL2

07

07

08

07

06*

06*

06

Org Title

I A Mens Track and Field
I A Mens Basketball
Controller

| A Strength and Cond

I A Womens Swimming
Child Care Center
Employee Relations
Stdy Chldrn and Family
Stdy Chidrn and Family
Web Service Team
Psychology Clinic
Men's Swimming
Alumni Relations Office
| A Womens Gymn

| A Womens Bktball
Housing Admin

Dining Admin

Housing Admin

Current Hire
Date

8/5/2016

8/12/2016

8/12/2016

8/19/2016

8/22/2016

8/22/2016

8/22/2016

8/23/2016

8/23/2016

8/26/2016

8/26/2016

8/29/2016

9/1/2016

9/6/2016

9/6/2016

9/6/2016

9/6/2016

9/6/2016

Annual
Salary

$43,922

547,476

554,000

542,500

538,000

540,557

$95,000

545,681

545,681

451,189

545,681

539,009

550,000

$44,000

547,476

526,998

$26,998

$26,998

Appt % Ethnicity

Gender



Last Name

Steed

Householder

Lancaster

Phillips

Sewell

Woolf

First Name

Kelvin

lames

Tiffany

Sean

Kevin

Sean

Job Title

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Material Management Worker

Stationary Engineer

Case MGMT Coord, A & SA

EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY
STAFF APPOINTMENTS
For Activity Date Reporting Period
June 1, 2016 through October 1, 2016

E Class

FM

EM

FM

FM

PE

Grade

06"

06*

06*

16

24

08

Org Title

Student Center Operations

Custodial Services

Student Center Operations

Physical Plant Business Operations

Heating Plant

Ombuds

Current Hire
Date

9/6/2016

9/6/2016

9/6/2016

9/9/2016

9/23/2016

9/23/2016

Annual

Salary

526,998

$26,998

526,998

547,217

§72,721

551,189

Appt % Ethnicity

100

100

100

Gender






